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The Menu of Port Jefferson Pizza Gyro from PORT JEFFERSON includes about 76 different meals and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $12.4. What AJ DESIGN likes about Port Jefferson Pizza Gyro:
Great location, always open late, but i think its a bit over priced.. hopefully i was just over charged.. no bad vibes
here.. 15 for 2 special slices and 1 drink seemed a little steep.. had no change for tip jar.. lol. read more. What
Petko Kamburov doesn't like about Port Jefferson Pizza Gyro:

Pizza was okay. No price list. Was charged $8 for 2 slices and seemed too much. Overheard the lady after me
was charged tres dolares $3) where i paid $4. Dirty and old interior. read more. At Port Jefferson Pizza Gyro in
PORT JEFFERSON, crispy pizza is baked fresh using a traditional method, and you can expect typical Italian
cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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Seafood

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA

Salad

$9.5

GREEK SALAD WITH GYRO MEAT $11.0

Side dishes
GARLIC BREAD WITH
MOZZARELLA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

GARLIC KNOT

Specialli

GYRO PLATTER

Casseroles

FRESCA
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
FRESH MOZZARELLA TOMATO
A [ ] [ ]
MEATBALL
[ ]
Main Course
LAMB GYRO

$4.0

$4.5

$0.5

$12.8

$23.0

$8.5

$8.0

$7.5

$9.5

Soup

LENTIL SOUP

Al forno*
LASAGNA

Pizza Menii
PHILLY STEAK PIZZA
Pizza O 26cm
CHICKEN BBQ
Sushi Set
VEGGIE LOVER

Doppeltes Vergniigen

LARGE PIZZA

Hot Pies
SAUSAGE ROLL
Tresh Pizza
FRESH MOZZARELLA

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Specialty items

PEPPERONI WHEEL

Hot Subs

PEPPERS EGGS

$5.5

$10.0

$23.0

$23.0

$23.0

$16.0

$6.5

$17.0

$5.5

$3.5

$7.5
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drtisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN $23.0
Hot Heros (lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS $8.0
Hot Heroes

CHICKEN ALLA VODKA HERO $9.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $8.0
11 Bit on the Side

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $6.5

Calzone & Rolls

CALZONE (MOZZARELLA RICOTTA) $7.5

Whole Pizza Pies
BAKED ZITI PIZZA $23.0
grandma Pizzas
BASIL MARINARA $17.0

Grill Top

WINGS (6) $7.5
"Rustic” Hot Hoagies
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $8.5

Dishes are prepared with

SAUSAGE $4.3

Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL $7.5
CHICKEN MILANESE $7.5
Starters

RICE BALLS $4.0
GYRO $8.5

Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO $8.5
CHICKEN GYRO PLATTER $12.8
Hot|Mild Wings

FULL PARTY TRAY $70.0
HALF PARTY TRAY $35.0

These types of dishes are
being served

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $8.5
PIZZA

Pasta

PENNE ALLA VODKA $23.0
RAVIOLI $10.0
ZITI $10.0
Pizza

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $23.0
WHITE PIZZA $23.0
SALAD PIZZA $23.0



Port Jefferson Pizza Gyro Menu

Popular Ttems

WINGS (12) $11.5
SIDE OF PITA BREAD WITH $5.0
YOGURT SAUCE

CHICKEN GYRO WITH FRIES $11.0
Heroes

POTATOES EGGS $7.5

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE
TOMATO SAUCE

PHILLY STEAK HERO $9.0

Special Pizzas

RUSTICA (FRESH MOZZARELLA) $23.0

$8.8

DEEP DISH PEPPERONI $23.0
CHICKEN MARZALA PIZZA $23.0
FAMOUS BEACON CHICKEN $23.0
RANCH ’

MINESTRONE SOUP $5.5
§ FRIED SHRIMP $9.8
SIDE ORDER TOMATO

SAUCE (1 PINT) $5.5
SIDE ORDER MEATBALL (2) $4.3
SIDE ORDERED BROCCOLI, $6.5
GARLIC OIL
FRENCH FRIES WITH MOZZARELLA $5.3
GARLIC BREAD $3.3
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRENCH ¢ o

FRIES

Salads

ANTIPASTO SALAD $10.5
CAESAR SALAD $7.0

CAESAR SALAD WITH
CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

SMALL HOUSE SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

SMALL HOUSE SALAD
SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
HOUSE SALAD

GREEK SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

$23.0

$10.0

$9.0

$6.0
$10.0
$7.0

$11.0



Port Jefferson Pizza Gyro Yenu

GREEK SALAD $8.0
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Port Jefferson Pizza Gyro

124 Main St, PORT Opening Hours:

JEFFERSON, United States Monday 12:00-20:35
Tuesday 12:00-20:35
Wednesday 12:00-20:35
Thursday 12:00-20:35
Friday 12:00-20:35
Saturday 12:00-20:35
Sunday 15:00-20:35
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