





https://menulist.menu 124 Main St, PORT JEFFERSON, United States (+1)6315095805 - https://www.portjeffpizzamenu.com/



<u>The Menu</u> of Port Jefferson <u>Pizza</u> Gyro from PORT JEFFERSON includes about **76** different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.4. What <u>AJ DESIGN</u> likes about Port Jefferson <u>Pizza</u> Gyro: Great location, always open late, but i think its a bit over priced.. hopefully i was just over charged.. no bad vibes here.. 15 for 2 special slices and 1 drink seemed a little steep.. had no change for tip jar.. lol. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Petko Kamburov</u> doesn't like about Port Jefferson <u>Pizza</u> Gyro:

<u>Pizza</u> was okay. No price list. Was charged \$8 for 2 slices and seemed too much. Overheard the lady after me was charged tres dolares \$3) where i paid \$4. Dirty and old interior. <u>read more</u>. At Port Jefferson <u>Pizza</u> Gyro in PORT JEFFERSON, <u>crispy pizza</u> is baked **fresh** using a traditional method, and you can expect typical Italian cuisine with classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta.

32	860	3
	The L	1
		1
	-	4

Seafood		Soup	
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$9.5	LENTIL SOUP	\$5.5
Salad		Al Forno*	
GREEK SALAD WITH GYRO MEAT	\$11.0	LASAGNA	\$10.0
Side dishes		Pizza Menii	
GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA	\$4.0	PHILLY STEAK PIZZA	\$23.0
Clautons C. Calada		Pizza Ø 26cm	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$4.5	CHICKEN BBQ	\$23.0
Cido Ondone		Sushi Set	
Side Orders GARLIC KNOT	\$0.5	VEGGIE LOVER	\$23.0
Chasialtics		Doppeltes Vergnügen	
Specialties GYRO PLATTER	\$12.8	LARGE PIZZA	\$16.0
Casseroles		Hot Pies	
FRESCA	\$23.0	SAUSAGE ROLL	\$6.5
Chicken dishes		Fresh Pizza	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$8.5	FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$17.0
Insalate		Soup and Salad	
FRESH MOZZARELLA TOMATO	\$8.0	CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$5.5
Crápovaniationon		Specialty items	
Crêpevariationen MEATBALL	\$7.5	PEPPERONI WHEEL	\$3.5
		Hot Subs	
Main Course	** -	PEPPERS EGGS	\$7.5
LAMB GYRO	\$9.5		

SAUSAGE

30	-
	-

Artisan Pizzas		Chicken	
HAWAIIAN	\$23.0	CHICKEN ROLL	\$7.5
		CHICKEN MILANESE	\$7.5
Hot Heros (Lunch)		0	
SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$8.0	Starters	
A1 . A1		RICE BALLS	\$4.0
Hot Heroes		GYRO	\$8.5
CHICKEN ALLA VODKA HERO	\$9.0	C	
Ocate al Como I Octod C)	Gyros	
Pasta al Forno Baked P	asta	CHICKEN GYRO	\$8.5
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$8.0	CHICKEN GYRO PLATTER	\$12.8
A Bit on the Side		Hot/Mild Wings	
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$6.5	FULL PARTY TRAY	\$70.0
		HALF PARTY TRAY	\$35.0
Calzone & Rolls			
CALZONE (MOZZARELLA RICOTTA	\$7.5	These types of dishes are	
		being served	
Whole Pizza Pies		MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$8.5
BAKED ZITI PIZZA	\$23.0	PIZZA	
Grandma Pizzas		Pasta	
BASIL MARINARA	\$17.0	PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$23.0
-		RAVIOLI	\$10.0
Grill Top		ZITI	\$10.0
WINGS (6)	\$7.5		
		Pizza	
"Rustic" Hot Hoagies		BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$23.0
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$8.5	WHITE PIZZA	\$23.0
Dishes are prepared with		SALAD PIZZA	\$23.0

\$4.3



Popular Items

WINGS (12)	\$11.5
SIDE OF PITA BREAD WITH YOGURT SAUCE	\$5.0
CHICKEN GYRO WITH FRIES	\$11.0

CHICKEN	\$23.0
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
OUSE SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$9.0

CAESAR SALAD WITH

Heroes

POTATOES EGGS	\$7.5
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE TOMATO SAUCE	\$8.8
PHILLY STEAK HERO	\$9.0

6	CHICKEN	,
	CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
SMALL HO GRILLED O	USE SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$9.0
SMALL HO	USE SALAD	\$6.0
SALAD WI	TH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
HOUSE SA	LAD	\$7.0
GREEK SA CHICKEN	LAD WITH GRILLED	\$11.0

Special Pizzas

RUSTICA (FRESH MOZZARELLA)	\$23.0
DEEP DISH PEPPERONI	\$23.0
CHICKEN MARZALA PIZZA	\$23.0
FAMOUS BEACON CHICKEN RANCH	\$23.0

Appetizers

	MINESTRONE SOUP	\$5.5
	FRIED SHRIMP	\$9.8
	SIDE ORDER TOMATO SAUCE (1 PINT)	\$5.5
SIDE ORDE	R MEATBALL (2)	\$4.3
SIDE ORDERED BROCCOLI, GARLIC OIL		\$6.5
FRENCH FRIES WITH MOZZARELLA		\$5.3
GARLIC BREAD		\$3.3
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRENCH FRIES		\$9.0

Salads

ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$10.5
CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0



GREEK SALAD

\$8.0



Port Jefferson Pizza Gyro

124 Main St, PORT JEFFERSON, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 12:00-20:35 Tuesday 12:00-20:35 Wednesday 12:00-20:35 Thursday 12:00-20:35 Friday 12:00-20:35 Saturday 12:00-20:35 Sunday 15:00-20:35

gallery image

Made with menulist.menu